TUSKEGEE UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF
VETERINARY MEDICINE
DIAGNOSTIC SERVICES LABORATORY
PRICE LIST

REVISED October 2022

CLINICAL PATHOLOGY

Price ID# Price

102070 $ 45.25
101929 $ 68.25
10382 $ 74.00
101935 $ 68.25
100383 $ 39.50
101821 $ 87.28
Ear Cytology (per ear) 102466 $ 39.50
Vaginal Cytology (estrous staging ONLY) 4170 $ 39.50
Synovial fluid Cytology Slide Only 10384 $ 60.00
Synovial fluid Analysis with Mucin Clot 40230 $ 79.75
Tracheal Wash (Cytology and Fluid Analysis) 101935 $ 68.25
Fluid Analysis, NO Cytology 101985 $ 51.00
101935 $ 68.25
102070 $ 45.25
CBC, Standard 40130 $ 45.25
Fibrinogen 10312 $ 28.00
Platelet Count, Manual 10308 $ 18.80
10309 $ 18.80

101941 $ 56.75
10310 33.75
10311 $ 33.75

»

106118 $ 68.25
106115 $ 74.00
106117 $ 79.75
Equine Chem (LA CHEM15) 106114 $ 74.00
ELECTROLYTE PANEL 10304 $ 39.50
Electrolytes Panel 101948 $ 33.75
VETSTAT ELECTROLYTES 8 PLUS 106111 $ 45.25



Chemistry con't

Test Price ID # Price
VetStat Electrolytes 8 + 106711 | $ 36.05
VetStat Respiratory/Blood Gas 10352 [ $ 39.50
Urine Testing

Urinalysis, Routine 40650 |$ 45.25
Urinalysis, Sedivue 101820 | $ 56.75
Add-on to a Urinalysis Gram Stain 111108 | $ 33.75
Urine Protein/Creatinine Ratio 106113 | $ 56.75
Urine Creatinine 102029 | $ 28.00
Urine Protein 10374 |[$ 28.00
Urine Calcium 102031 |$ 33.75
URINE CALCIUM 10371 |[$ 39.50
Blood Panel Combinations**

CHEM10/CBC/LYTES 105962 | $ 91.25
SA CHEM15/CBC/LYTES 106099 |$ 97.00
LA CHEM15/CBC/LYTES 106119 | $ 97.00
CHEM10/SDMA 107274 |'$ 80.00
CHEM17/CBCILYTES 105961 | $ 102.75
Geriatric-Senior Profile CHEM/CBC/LYTES/UA/T4 40152 | $ 189.00
Add-On Testing (IDEXX)

ACTH Stimulation (one pre and one post, IDEXX send-Out) 10391 | $ 145.69
ACTH Stimulation (one pre and two post, IDEXX send-Out) 103066 | $ 197.56
ACTH Endogenous (IDEXX send-Out) 10390 | $ 192.56
SDH Add-On 106673 | $ 33.75
Individual Tests

Albumin 10318 [$ 24.55
Amylase 103988 | $ 26.51
ALT 10320 |[$ 24.55
AST 10324 |$ 2455
ALKP 10319 [$ 24.55
BILIRUBIN, Total EMERGENCY/AFTER-HOURS 10327 $ 33.75
Bilirubin, Total 101940 | $ 24.55
BUN (BLOOD UREA NITROGEN) EMERGENCY/AFTER-HOURS 4090 $ 33.75
BUN (Blood Urea Nitrogen) 10328 |[$ 2455
Creatinine 106653 | $ 24.55
CK 10334 |[$ 24.55
Calcium 103638 | $ 25.24
Calcium, lonized (IDEXX Send-Out) 10329 ($ 119.81
CALCIUM, Total EMERGENCY/AFTER-HOURS 10330 [$ 33.75
Cholesterol 10332 [$ 24.55
Cl 10331 [$ 24.55
GGT 10335 |[$ 24.55
Glucose 10337 |[$ 24.55

Run Electrolyte Panel



Price ID # Price

10344 $ 2455
104427 $ 24.55
10339 $ 2651
10340 $ 33.75
103318 $ 24.55
10347 $ 24.55
10343 $ 24.55
101853 $ 24.55
10351 $ 50.00
102203 $ 24.55
10321 $ 68.25
10352 $ 39.50
106101 $ 68.25
106105 $ 68.25
106108 $ 68.25
106609 $ 68.25
102266 $ 86.74
106104 $ 102.94
106211 $ 51.00
106109 $ 68.25

Idexx Thyroid panels range ($11 39:0ge ($11 39:0roid2 Tc[(106109
106120 $ 51.00

111114 $ 33.75



*Our points credits only come when a chem panel (Equine, Chem 10, Chem 15, Chem 17) is ordered along with a CBC
Electrolytes (LYTES). If the tests are ordered separately, the credit is not given, UNLESS DURING THE SAME VISIT a
addendum. For example, if a CBC was ordered yesterday and a CHEM17 and LYTES were ordered the next day, point
given if added as an ADDENDUM.

***THERE IS NO FEE FOR SHIPPING TO AND FROM IDEXX***

30 CATALYST TESTS
Easily recheck abnormal results, monitor patients and create custom panels with
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ANATOMIC PATHOLOGY

Test

Histology/Biopsy
Histology/Biopsy(from Outside Clinics)
Each additional site

Necropsy
Small Animals
K-9/Feline (In-house)
K-9/Feline (DOA)
Avian (up to 3 birds from a flock)
Cosmetic Necropsy
Large Animals
Adult Bull
Calf
Caprine

DisposalONLY
Cremations
Individual
Communal
***There is no price variation for size of animal

***Cremation price includes a complimentary plastic urn.

MICROBIOLOGY

Test

Culture ID only

Culture and sensitivity

Anaerobic culture and sensitivity

Aerobic and anaerobic culture and sensitivity

Cogins

Gram stain

Acid-Fast Stain

Culture (Campylobacter)
Culture (Salmonella)
Blood Culture (2 bottles)
Culture (DTM)

Price ID #
4280
3110

Price
$60.00
$60.00

30040 $ 10.00
***There is no additional pricing for samples taken from the same general area

2250
10514
20271

2551

20270
20260
101551
23030
23040
22030
22040
21320
25351

25353
25352

Price ID #
101912
40180
102625
100388
100393
100389
102015
101801
22135
40170
102556
101903
100391
100390
10264
55074

$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$100.00

$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$110.00
$40.00

$330.00
$180.00

Price
35.00
51.15
55.00
70.00
40.00
40.00
70.90
25.00
25.00
25.00
15.00
20.00
40.00
40.00
78.75
17.00



Hair Follicle 10200 [$ 17.00




